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Oakville (Ontario, Canada) Moving Online Auction - Morrison Heights Dr

Auction Opens. Thu, Jul 23 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

John Deere Riding Mower
Black and Decker Lawn Mower

Lawn Gardening Cart
Ladders

Lawn Furniture
Lawn Furniture
Outdoor Tables

Collapsible Lawn Chairs
Lounge Chairs and Umbrella

Lawn Chairs
Garden Items
Coolers
Sports Lot
Women's Bike
Raleigh Bike
Garden Items

BBQ with Propane Tanks

Plates

End Table

Arm Chair
Glassware

Table Lamps
Golf Collectibles
Arm Chair

End Table

Sofa

Glassware
Glassware
Chinaware
Decorative Lot
Woven Baskets
Coalport Figure
Royal Doulton Figure

V4

Auction Closes. Tue, Jul 28 1:.00pm ET

Lot

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066

Title

Royal Doulton Figure
Coaport and Aynsley
Royal Albert Pieces
Wedgwood Pieces
Coloured Glass Items
Bookcase

Bookcase

Bookcase

Daum Crystal Glasses
Decorative Lot
Decorative Lot
Coffee Table
Decorative Lot

Royal Albert Cups and Saucers

Aynsley Pieces
Royal Albert Pieces
L oveseat

Duncan Phyffe Coffee Table

L ovesest

Decorative Lot
Candle Lot

Dining Room Table
Dining Room Chairs
Chinaware

Stained Glass Hanging, Mirror, Light Fixture

Chinaware

Silver Plated Items
TeaTrolley

Silver Plated Flatware
Prints

Silver Plated Flatware
Unsigned Oil on Board
China Cabinet
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Lot Title Lot Title

0067 Books 0110 Officeltems

0068 Fireplace Set 0111 Hurricane Lamps

0069 Signed Qil on Canvas 0112 Miscellaneous Lot

0070 Signed Alan Kingsland Print 0113 Blankets

0071 Fireplace Set 0114 Towels

0072 Car Top Supports 0115 Sheets

0073 Firewood Storage Box 0116 Comforters

0074 Ski Boots and Blankets 0117 Drop Leaf Table

0075 Flooring and Underlay 0118 Table Cloths and More
0076 Breakfast Table and 2 Chairs 0119 Armoire

0077 Tennis Rackets and Balls 0120 Picture Frames

0078 Chairs 0121 Dresser and Mirror

0079 Skisand Ice Skates 0122 Lamps

0080 Snow Shoes 0123 Bed with Mattress

0081 Sofa 0124 Fur Coat

0082 Glass Ceiling Fixture 0125 Mink Fur Coat

0083 Glass Ceiling Fixture 0126 Flatscreen TV and More
0084 Ceiling Fixture 0127 Fur Hatsand Collars
0085 2 Tables 0128 Pursesand Hats

0086 Loveseat 0129 End Table

0087 Cleaning ltems 0130 Cedar Chest

0088 Kitchenware 0131 Wicker Chairs

0089 Kettlesand Mugs 0132 Prints

0090 Ceramic Kitchenware 0133 Medica Lot

0091 Mikasa Dinnerware Set 0134 Otto Thompson Oil on Board
0092 Kitchenware 0135 Beauty Items

0093 Kitchenware 0136 Bathroom decor and More
0094 Silver Plated Items 0137 Books and Stationary
0095 Kitchenware 0138 Lamp Lot

0096 Small Appliancesand More 0139 Table

0097 Kitchenware 0140 Bed

0098 Water Cooler 0141 Headboard and Footboard
0099 Sideboard 0142 Signed Oil on Canvas
0100 Kitchenware 0143 Signed Oil on Canvas
0101 Kitchenware 0144 Unsigned Oil on Canvas
0102 Stereo Itemsand More 0145 Wicker Basket Lot

0103 Kitchenware 0146 Dolls Gamesand More
0104 Craft Lot 0147 Furniture

0105 Secretary Desk 0148 Prints

0106 Sewing Lot 0149 Patricia Smith Signed Oil on Board
0107 Craft Lot 0150 Wall Map

0108 Office Desk and Chair 0151 Wine Rack Lamps and More
0109 Blindsand More 0152 Playboy Penthouse and More Magazines
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Lot Title Lot Title

0153 Bed Chesterfield 0196 Carpet

0154 Dresser 0197 Area Carpet

0155 Coffee Table 0198 Area Carpet

0156 Books 0199 Ceiling Fixtures

0157 Christmas Items 0200 Kitchen Table

0158 Decorations 0201 Kitchen Chairs

0159 Camping Lot 0202 Stained Glass Hangings and More
0160 Train Lot 0203 Shelving Unit

0161 Band Saw 0204 Stained Glass Pool Table/Bar Light
0162 Floor Drill Press 0205 Robert Bateman Numbered Print
0163 Hand Tools 0206 William North Signed Print

0164 Woodworking Bench and Tools 0208 Sewing Machine

0165 Tools 0209 Firewood and More

0166 Lumber 0210 Printsand Frames

0167 Table Saw 0211 Sterling Pieces

0168 Miscellaneous Tool Lot 0212 Silver Plated Pieces

0169 Wood Lathe and Bench 0213 Pool Table

0170 Men's Jackets L and XL 0214 Stained Glass Pool Table/Bar Light

0171 Rocking Chair
0172 Golf Clubs

0173 Luggage

0174 Kitchenware

0175 Table

0176 Chest Freezer

0177 Power Washer and ShopVac
0178 Miscellaneous Lot
0179 Miscellaneous Tools
0180 Gardening Tools
0181 Fridge

0182 Cabinet and Mobile Serving Tray
0183 Arm Chair

0184 Chair

0185 Loveseat

0186 Thickness Planer
0187 Sleeping Bags
0188 Couch

0189 Miscellaneous Lot
0190 Filing Cabinet
0191 Fridge

0192 Lumber

0193 Tool Lot

0194 Snow Blower

0195 Garbage Cans
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

