Oakville (Ontario, Canada) Moving Online Auction - Morrison Heights Dr

Auction Opens: Thu, Jul 23 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Tue, Jul 28 1:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	John Deere Riding Mower	0034	Royal Doulton Figure
0002	Black and Decker Lawn Mower	0035	Coalport and Aynsley
0003	Lawn Gardening Cart	0036	Royal Albert Pieces
0004	Ladders	0037	Wedgwood Pieces
0005	Lawn Furniture	0038	Coloured Glass Items
0006	Lawn Furniture	0039	Bookcase
0007	Outdoor Tables	0040	Bookcase
0008	Collapsible Lawn Chairs	0041	Bookcase
0009	Lounge Chairs and Umbrella	0042	Daum Crystal Glasses
0010	Lawn Chairs	0043	Decorative Lot
0011	Garden Items	0044	Decorative Lot
0012	Coolers	0045	Coffee Table
0013	Sports Lot	0046	Decorative Lot
0014	Women's Bike	0047	Royal Albert Cups and Saucers
0015	Raleigh Bike	0048	Aynsley Pieces
0016	Garden Items	0049	Royal Albert Pieces
0017	BBQ with Propane Tanks	0050	Loveseat
0018	Plates	0051	Duncan Phyffe Coffee Table
0019	End Table	0052	Loveseat
0020	Arm Chair	0053	Decorative Lot
0021	Glassware	0054	Candle Lot
0022	Table Lamps	0055	Dining Room Table
0023	Golf Collectibles	0056	Dining Room Chairs
0024	Arm Chair	0057	Chinaware
0025	End Table	0058	Stained Glass Hanging, Mirror, Light Fixture
0026	Sofa		Chinaware
	Glassware	0060	Silver Plated Items
	Glassware		Tea Trolley
	Chinaware		Silver Plated Flatware
	Decorative Lot		Prints
0031	Woven Baskets	0064	Silver Plated Flatware
	Coalport Figure		Unsigned Oil on Board
0033	Royal Doulton Figure	0066	China Cabinet

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0067	Books	0110	Office Items
0068	Fireplace Set	0111	Hurricane Lamps
0069	Signed Oil on Canvas	0112	Miscellaneous Lot
0070	Signed Alan Kingsland Print	0113	Blankets
0071	Fireplace Set	0114	Towels
0072	Car Top Supports	0115	Sheets
0073	Firewood Storage Box	0116	Comforters
0074	Ski Boots and Blankets	0117	Drop Leaf Table
0075	Flooring and Underlay	0118	Table Cloths and More
0076	Breakfast Table and 2 Chairs	0119	Armoire
0077	Tennis Rackets and Balls	0120	Picture Frames
0078	Chairs	0121	Dresser and Mirror
0079	Skis and Ice Skates	0122	Lamps
0080	Snow Shoes	0123	Bed with Mattress
0081	Sofa	0124	Fur Coat
0082	Glass Ceiling Fixture	0125	Mink Fur Coat
0083	Glass Ceiling Fixture	0126	Flatscreen TV and More
0084	Ceiling Fixture	0127	Fur Hats and Collars
0085	2 Tables	0128	Purses and Hats
0086	Loveseat	0129	End Table
0087	Cleaning Items	0130	Cedar Chest
0088	Kitchenware	0131	Wicker Chairs
0089	Kettles and Mugs	0132	Prints
0090	Ceramic Kitchenware	0133	Medical Lot
0091	Mikasa Dinnerware Set	0134	Otto Thompson Oil on Board
	Kitchenware		Beauty Items
	Kitchenware	0136	Bathroom decor and More
	Silver Plated Items	0137	Books and Stationary
0095	Kitchenware		Lamp Lot
	Small Appliances and More		Table
	Kitchenware	0140	
	Water Cooler	0141	Headboard and Footboard
	Sideboard		Signed Oil on Canvas
	Kitchenware		Signed Oil on Canvas
	Kitchenware		Unsigned Oil on Canvas
	Stereo Items and More		Wicker Basket Lot
	Kitchenware		Dolls Games and More
	Craft Lot		Furniture
	Secretary Desk		Prints
	Sewing Lot		Patricia Smith Signed Oil on Board
	Craft Lot		Wall Map
	Office Desk and Chair		Wine Rack Lamps and More
0109	Blinds and More	0152	Playboy Penthouse and More Magazines

Lot Title

0153 Bed Chesterfield

0154 Dresser

0155 Coffee Table

0156 Books

0157 Christmas Items

0158 Decorations

0159 Camping Lot

0160 Train Lot

0161 Band Saw

0162 Floor Drill Press

0163 Hand Tools

0164 Woodworking Bench and Tools

0165 Tools

0166 Lumber

0167 Table Saw

0168 Miscellaneous Tool Lot

0169 Wood Lathe and Bench

0170 Men's Jackets L and XL

0171 Rocking Chair

0172 Golf Clubs

0173 Luggage

0174 Kitchenware

0175 Table

0176 Chest Freezer

0177 Power Washer and ShopVac

0178 Miscellaneous Lot

0179 Miscellaneous Tools

0180 Gardening Tools

0181 Fridge

0182 Cabinet and Mobile Serving Tray

0183 Arm Chair

0184 Chair

0185 Loveseat

0186 Thickness Planer

0187 Sleeping Bags

0188 Couch

0189 Miscellaneous Lot

0190 Filing Cabinet

0191 Fridge

0192 Lumber

0193 Tool Lot

0194 Snow Blower

0195 Garbage Cans

Lot Title

0196 Carpet

0197 Area Carpet

0198 Area Carpet

0199 Ceiling Fixtures

0200 Kitchen Table

0201 Kitchen Chairs

0202 Stained Glass Hangings and More

0203 Shelving Unit

0204 Stained Glass Pool Table/Bar Light

0205 Robert Bateman Numbered Print

0206 William North Signed Print

0208 Sewing Machine

0209 Firewood and More

0210 Prints and Frames

0211 Sterling Pieces

0212 Silver Plated Pieces

0213 Pool Table

0214 Stained Glass Pool Table/Bar Light

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com